Parker SSD 650 Series Frequency Inverters
Part Numbers Explained
This document has been produced by The Inverter Drive Supermarket Ltd.
All content copyright The Inverter Drive Supermarket and must not be reproduced or altered without prior written permission.© InverterDrive.com
6 5 0 2 1 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 F 0 P 0 0 A 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
6 5 0 0 0 7 2 3 0 F 0 0 D I S P U K 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Parker SSD Drives part number format (introduced 2008)
Eurotherm Drives and SSD Drives legacy part number format (to 2008)
Select this format
Select this format
Note: Both the above codes are for the .
However, the product branding and colour livery may be different.
same product
Parker SSD 650 Series Frequency Inverters - Current Part Number
Part Numbers Explained
This document has been produced by The Inverter Drive Supermarket Ltd.
All content copyright The Inverter Drive Supermarket and must not be reproduced or altered without prior written permission.© InverterDrive.com
6 5 0 2 1 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 F 0 P 0 0 A 1
21 = 1ph 230V AC
22 = 1ph or 3ph 230V AC
23 = 3ph 230V AC
43 = 3ph 400V AC
1 = 0.00
2 = 00.0
Three digits from 123 to 960.
Combine with Decimal Point
position in block 3 eg.
400 as 0.00 = 4.00A
1 = Size 1
2 = Size 2
3 = Size 3
0 = Not required for AC650
0 = No Keypad
2 = 6511-RS232 Keypad
1 = 6511-TTL Keypad
A = English, UK, 50Hz
B = English, US, 60Hz
D = German, 50Hz
E = Spanish, 50Hz
F = French, 50Hz
I = Italian, 50Hz
S = Swedish, 50Hz
00 = Standard
[Other] = Factory Option
P = Panel Mount
2: Supply Voltage
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
3: Decimal Point Position
4: Current Rating
5: Physical (Frame) Size
6: Auxillary Supply
13: Keypad
12: Language
11: Special Options
10: Mounting
650 = AC650 Series
1: Product Family
0 = None
1 = RS232 Port Fitted
9: Communications
0 = None
1 = Filter fitted
8: EMC Filter Type
0 = No Braking*
1
B = Brake Switch Fitted*
2
7: Braking
* Brake switch option for 230V Size 2 and all Size 1 Inverters.
1
not available
* Brake switch option for 400V Size 2 and all Size 3 Inverters.
2
included as standard
Parker SSD 650 Series Frequency Inverters - Legacy Part Number
Part Numbers Explained
This document has been produced by The Inverter Drive Supermarket Ltd.
All content copyright The Inverter Drive Supermarket and must not be reproduced or altered without prior written permission.© InverterDrive.com
6 5 0 0 0 7 2 3 0 F 0 0 D I S P U K 0 0
002 = 0.25kW
003 = 0.37kW
005 = 0.55kW
011 = 1.1kW
015 = 1.5kW
022 = 2.2kW
030 = 3.0kW
040 = 4.0kW
055 = 5.5kW
075 = 7.5kW
007 = 0.75kW
0 = None
RS0 = RS232 Port Fitted
UK= English, UK, 50Hz
US = English, US, 60Hz
GR = German, 50Hz
SP = Spanish, 50Hz
FR = French, 50Hz
IT = Italian, 50Hz
0 = Standard
001-999 = Factory Option
2: Power Rating
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8: Communications
7: Language
9: Special Options
650 = AC650 Series
1: Product Family
230 = 220-240V AC
400 = 380-460V AC
3: Supply Voltage
0 = None
F = Filter fitted
Class A - 400V
Class A - 230V 2.2-4.0kW
Class B - 230V 0.25-1.5kW
4: EMC Filter Type
00 = Parker SSD Standard
01 = RS
[Other] = Other OEM Livery
5: OEM Livery
0 = No Keypad
DISPR = 6511/RS232 K’pad
DISP = 6511/TTL Keypad
6: Keypad